
PRIYADARINI LTD (CORPORATE DEBTOR)

SL.NO. NAME OF THE CLAIMANT AMOUNT OF CLAIM CLAIM ADMITTED CLAIM REJECTED

1 EXCELL INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT 145,275.32 0 145,275.32

2 SHIVA SAI PAPER CONES 14,88,103.00 0 14,88,103.00

3 AMIT COMMERCIAL CORPORATION 19,520,095.18 0 19,520,095.18

4 SRINATH TRADING COMPANY 31,406,939.00 0 31,406,939.00

5 H.GOKUL DAS AND COMPANY 94,747.00 94,747.00 0.00

6 BOMBAY COLOUR AGENCY 6,581,120.00 6,581,120.00 0.00

7 APEPDCL 764,442.00 764,442.00 0.00

8 APTRANSCO, VIJAYAWADA 1,943,643.00 176,111.00 1,767,532.00

TOTAL 60,456,261.50 7,616,420.00 52,839,841.50

KRISHNA MOHAN GOLLAMUDI

RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL

OPERATION CREDITORS CLAIMS UPDATED AS ON 27.01.2021


